MSO )

Trail de la Pierre A Voir
Scratch DUO

07.06.2014
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317

316

329

303
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327
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323
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321

308

319

330

309

320

306

310

Nom, prénom

PIATTI ANTOINE

GRANGES
SEBASTIEN

BAUMANN RYAN

PELLISSIER
JOACHIM

FIOLETTI
MORENO

BAGNOUD

GERARD

MOTTIER FABIEN

TAILLARD GILLES

BESSARD YANN

LIAND MARYLOU

CHRISTINET
FABIEN

VOUILLAMOZ
EMILE

BUCHARD
VINCENT

MASSET

GAUTHIER

JOLLIEN

FREDERIC

POTT JULIEN

SAUDAN MIREILLE

GOGNIAT MAGALI

Localité

ORSIERES

FULLY

VENTHONE

FULLY

FULLY

SAINT-SULPICE
(VD)

FULLY

FULLY

RIDDES

AVEN

BIERE

RIDDES

LEYTRON

VERCORIN

ARBAZ

SION

EVIONNAZ

GLOVELIER

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Ju

Nati
Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

SuI

Sul

SuI

Sul

BEL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages 36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 €
plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 €
plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 €
plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 et
plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 €
plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 et
plus)

36km - Duo
Dames (cumu
des ages 36 €
plus)

Année

1986

1980

1973

1900

1960

1970

1979

1964

1979

1983

1980

1959

1977

1990

1975

1974

1989

1972

Coéquipiers

LATTION SERGE

RODUIT BLAISE

DAYER BERTRAND

HANOT DOMINIQUE

FIOLETTI ANGELO

SIEGENTHALER
VIRGINIE

JORIS ROMAIN

CARMO SYLVA

VEUTHEY SAMUEL

LIAND JEROME

LOVEY ANNE

VOUILLAMOZ
JEAN-MARY

CARRUZZO
MATHIEU

WICKI MANON

JEAN FRANCK

BORNET XAVIER

SAUDAN CYRIL

DESBOEUFS
SANDRINE

Tours

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Temps total

03:54:18.091

04:20:15.718

04:22:00.345

04:23:20.695

04:24:51.229

04:28:31.747

04:34:59.215

04:35:52.143

04:36:01.119

04:40:22.661

04:57:19.758

04:58:54.767

05:12:25.070

05:14:41.744

05:17:43.794

05:21:59.089

05:24:44.146

05:27:32.000

Ecart

25:57.627

27:42.254

29:02.604

30:33.138

34:13.656

40:41.124

41:34.052

41:43.028

46:04.570

1:03:01.667

1:04:36.676

1:18:06.979

1:20:23.653

1:23:25.703

1:27:40.998

1:30:26.055

1:33:13.909

MSO Sarl, Victor-Helg 18, 2800 Delémont, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 06.12.2021

Page 1/2



MSO )

Trail de la Pierre A Voir
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

318

313

314

325

312

315

302

307

Nom, prénom

SCHATZMANN
NIKLAUS

PFISTER
JONATHAN

PEDRONI
JEREMIE

CHERIX DANIEL

PASCHE MISAEL

METROZ

SEBASTIEN

WICKY JULIEN

GRAF RENE

Localité

ZURICH

LAUSANNE

SAXON

BEX

ST-CERGUE

RIDDES

BRAMOIS

ORPUND

Canton

ZH

VD

VS

VD

VD

VS

VS

BE

Nati
Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Catégorie

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages 36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Hommes 1
(cumul des
ages36a79
ans)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 et
plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 €
plus)

36km - Duo
Mixtes (cumul
des ages 36 et
plus)

36km - Duo
Hommes 2

(cumul des
ages 80 et

plus)

Année

1969

1984

1993

1971

1992

1972

1987

1974

Coéquipiers

NUENLIST MICHAEL

MATHEZ OLIVIER

BERTHOD ROMAIN

DUBOIS JEAN-LUC

WICHT LINDA

METROZ SANDRA

WICKY SARAH

LAURENT VIAL

Tours

Temps total

05:46:39.725

05:54:11.000

05:55:37.860

05:56:38.832

05:57:08.591

DNF

DNS

DNS

Ecart

1:52:21.634

1:59:52.909

2:01:19.769

2:02:20.741

2:02:50.500
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